PHYSICAL EDUCATION 10 FITNESS AND ACTIVITY REPORT
Name: ___________________________________________
1.  What are your fitness goals for this term/year?

a)  Which fitness component do you want to improve (health-related or skill-related) and why?  Choose as many as you want but include a minimum of two. (2 marks)

b) What are your short term (this term) and long-term fitness goals (later in the year)?  For example, what do you hope to achieve with your fitness in this class?    Use your fitness assessment results to help you determine your goals or select a goal in a general area of fitness. Choose S.M.A.R.T. goals (i.e. they should be specific, measurable, attainable and realistic).  Goals can be behaviour based and not just performance based. (2 marks)
c)  How will you know if you reached your goals? For example, what will you measure or use to see if you were able to attain each goal you chose?  Think of the fitness tests used in class.  (2 marks)
2.  Using the F.I.T.T. Principle, what will your fitness program look like to help you reach your two goals?  Include the following: How often you will exercise (Frequency), how you will measure your Intensity, the Type of exercise you will do, and Time (how long will you do the exercise).  Be sure to include a warm up activity, variety, and balance (i.e. Do not train only one muscle group/fitness component and ignore others).  (4 marks) 
3.  How do you plan to acquire your 150 minutes per week of physical activity after grade 10 for your graduation portfolio? (2 marks)
4.  Identify the amount and type of activity you see yourself being involved in (a) after you graduate, (b) at age 25, and (c) at age 40. Pay attention to how your life will be different at each point.  (3 marks)
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 10 ACTIVE LIVING & FITNESS TRAINING

	FITNESS COMPONENTS- HEALTH RELATED:
	METHOD OF FITNESS ASSESSMENT:

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	SKILL RELATED COMPONENTS OF FITNESS:

	A)                                                                           D)

B)                                                                            E)

      C)                                                                            F)          

	F.I.T.T. PRINCIPLE
	The Four Factors of an Exercise Program

	1.      F
	

	2.      I
	

	3.    T
	

	4.    T
	


	BENEFITS OF EXERCISE:

	1.  

2.

3.

4.




PE 10 Nutrition - Exercise is not enough….you need to eat Right!

THE RIGHT FOODS
	
	Source of…
	Good for…
	Found in …
	Bad Choices!!

	Grains & Cereals

6-7 servings


	
	
	_________________

bread/pasta/rice/

cereal
	

	Fruits & Vegetables

7-8 servings


	
	
	All 


	No added 



	Meat & Alternatives

2-3 servings
	
	Amino Acids -- 

Energy, Vitamins, insulation, protection of organs, cholesterol
	“Less legs the 

Better” 

_________________

Alternatives 

 
	

	Dairy

3-4 servings


	
	
	Low fat 


	Whole milk


THE RIGHT AMOUNTS - Your dinner plate:



_________ (2 kinds)











   ________ (1-2 fists)











   (rice, pasta, bread
)


                       _______(deck of cards)

                       (meat, fish, eggs, beans)










______ (tip of thumb)

      Serving Size?

THE RIGHT TIME - 5-6 meals incl…
· Breakfast – _____________________________

· If you are starving at lunch = _________________

· Pre Training/Exercise – high _________, moderate ________, low ______, hydrate

· During – hydrate: 3-4 large gulps every 15/20 min.

BENEFITS OF EATING WELL:

1.
2.

3.

4.
